
M2/rc , &•;:•/ Oft, for >-. -Z..
loc. //t" A/a) se /z-&r/J--z*££jf Sfay Co.
TV. Z6/.3' 7 . ij- _-. /A Y/c"

td--Z/S*2 Harrt* JoCf
/3Z.C cf /Z'/'^-c J&jaa +/.(.' /o /3Z\ \1±)fii'.0c



e/ei/.

kfr>k •
Burl.

CI Gty

/OS

Z3o

Coiw (

97/

7af

Z21

in

ify

f/c*i
^oo

7 \"ooc

2£/

75?

0uU"^- &£J &JT ftr^^ U ht^f^>t

•

'

ir



r 4nw £t^f
> ^

Mr* '*m#-*tMfr* •
Toun 01&F& •'•;••
it®*y: ®t%*0 .lew,

ttuufe y®» ftw *«•* I©i1».®£ April i ©m«««aiag tk© fE@!&«aa «f
ohlorltiiitioa of water at Story City.

Problem of ,thie a&ture me uador me ite>8t3.®it of tee State
Department of Health. 1 am quite aure that they will be able to have
oae of fetftr public heal^i engineers «t»l« Mm? Gity, collect the
samples Itef j^ftMr-to ^ t^teif. ®a& give 3W a ©anpl^t©

•t&e sb&ts fsjr eklo^PiQatioja of yousr wstej?' sttusly*

I am f$swpaitag a 0007 of your litter to «?. P. J. ouuoc*-,
Director, Dlv1.sioa of Public Health Engineeriag, at Bes Molaes.
You will no aonbt heu.-v £m& Mm airectly ia the aoar fufeire.

SeitH E.

KEAsASS
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THE TOWN OF

(Council Meets Pirst Tuesday in Month)

April 8,1949

Mr. K.E.Anderson
Iowa Geological Survey

Iowa City, Iowa.

Dear Sir:

One of our local Oouncilmen, Mr.Si Jacobson} gave me

your name in connection with a problem of chlorination of city

water, there had been samples of water which were found to be

unsatisfactory and the question of a chlorinating apparatus is

under consideration.

•My information has been that some member of the staff

would stop here upon request and take samples for analysis and

report on the need of a chlorinator.

May we reauest a visit from some member of the

Iowa Geological Survey staff for the above purpose?

If this is not the proper proceedure for such request

may I have some instruction on the correct method of approach?

Sincerely

Verne Wiggins
Town clerk.
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Kr* Silas tfaeofescm

Stexy City* Iowa

Bear Mr* J&eobsosi*

In reply t# tbe <pe$tli«e to your ittt&r of Jeagmst 17
regaling leakago twm tfee aawieigal well at Stosy City* th©
''seepagei&to the pH saewid the \#eli eeeted t© flmetta&t© ia
jtoas© with the $^ee®are of the mter ia the well* Io &ee*irate
'v^ttew&ip of this f3»tt%MUM-;wl« eet&bliehed* fltotwrer*
vith a be&d of api^o^imt^ly 45 feet abe^e land e&rfae© ia
the well* the ©eeg&g© iato the pit ma detarsslmed to be &bs>nt
?♦§ g&llene a salimte and wiM a head im the mU ®f &bo*it
12 feet &%wm ImA eu^faee* the ttfcepage »te seemed to be
&bss*t S*§ gallon a sfamtet If a'llae* is laetetted in the
veil in the «&&©r etztli&ed in e**r letter of Asgust 9* the
seepage i&te the pit my be espMte& to

If it© repair wife is de&e* the rate of leakage is likely
te inejreaee very slowly mthess? $®m deeraaee* fills iaere&ne
to leakage will £*ro%|Jy be eawed fey eosweim of the e&gi&g
at the bettost ttaa ^l&rglag 1to'ftttettft* -*o #*# j»eeag*
thTOtsgh \Aiob the leakage mter la now BMVdag and by ealavg**''

it of the p&s&®g© mp through the days*

William E. Bale

WBH1UP8



J. I. CASE FAEM MACHINERY

Si's Sales § Service
SI. JACOBSON, Manager

609 Garfield Avenue
STOBY CITY, IOWA

August 17.10S9

KAISEB-FBAZEE AUTOMOBILES

H. Garland Hershey
Director and btate Geologist
Iowa City, I0wa

•^ear *»iff,

In regards to your letter of August 9,
refering to our well, in "tory uity,

After meeting with the Gouncel I wouldlike
to have some information.

If the well should he fixed if that would
eleminate all the leakage or just part of it.

Also we were considering tileing the leak
to the river to see if the leak would decrease

in the futrue.

"Would there "be angjr danger of the leak in
creasing or decreasing?"

Thanking you for the information you have
already given us and would ^ike to hear from you
in the near future.

sj/lw
Very truly yours

Si Jacobs on
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f. 0. Bos 662
Ames, Iowa

Dear Mr. Brookex

3v3® 6, 1949

__ $m for fome l*tt«r of jfttty' 2, lf4f to Mfist to t§*@ wojsig
to be dona oa ih& am torn well at Story Gity«

Id had inferred from the productioa teat fete oa the new well
that the soa-putapiag watar level might stand about 20 feet above
la»<l wttifM* and that a riser pi^e could be installed to stop th9
flow m& psrmlt us to operate a current meter ia the well. With
t&ls setup t&ts»® -wmaJk M m flow is tike mm& part'of tlie nOX
m& oxiy leakage below the casing could be doteradaed easily.
However, w© sja&e ao gnteeaaaw jaeawr«tt©ats iMm the well was sapped
aad certainly a head of 1,6 feat is much too high to consider using
the above method precisely. Using 'the fittings you plaa to in
stall together with a riser fife 10 or 15 feet high and allowing
ttae well to discharge at as low a, spate *• possible through the
valve m the nipple, ve can prooead to pici up «f differeaoe ia
the rate of flow due to leakage at some point in iho well. Tliis
method should give satisfactory results if the sate of leakage
is over 5 percent of tk© discharge fate at tt» surface.

Taore are undoubtedly other ways to get the results, the
win features of the setup being that provision is aade for

' lowering a curreat meter late the well aad that the discharge
rate be controlled. W© will be glad to sake such flow tests as

possible if the torn plans to go ahead with such testa.

Keith 1.

KEA:tfEH;AEH

Zt^^'j



WELL WATER SUPPLIES AND

PUMP EQUIPMENT FOR

MUNICIPALITIES

INDUSTRIES

RAILROADS

MINES AND IRRIGATION

JUL 5 1349LAYNE-WESTERN COMPANY

WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTORS

Affiliated With

LAYNE & BOWLER, INC.

LAYNE WELLS AND LAYNE PUMPS

P. O. BOX 662

South duff

FACTORIES

MEMPHIS. TENN.

HOUSTON,TEXAS

LOS ANGELES, CALIF.

BRANCHES • REPRESENTATIVES

THROUGHOUT THE COUNTRY

AMES, IOWA

July 2, 1949

Iowa Geological Survey
Geology Annex Bldg.
Iowa City, Iowa

Re: Story City, Iowa

Gentlemen:

We believe you have been up to the above city and know
what their situation Is with regard to leakage around their well
casing. They contacted us and said that you would like to have
a pipe extended up from the top of this well casing high enough
to reach the static water level so that flow tests could be made

in the well to determine what this leakage was. In checking our
records, when this well was capped we find that there was a 19^#
pressure at the v/ell casing which would mean that this pipe would
have to extend to about 46 feet. ffe Imagine that this is too
high to be practical for you but inasmuch as part of the work
v/ould have to be done anyway to set the liner we are now tapping
their line from the well up to the pump house, installing a tee
making provision so that a pump could be connected at this point
to pump this well down. We are then going to weld a 12" pipe
onto the well casing and extend it up to ground level. We will
make provision for a coupling in the top of this casing so that
a pipe could be threaded on and extended up into the air. ffe
are also putting a valve on the -side of this nipple so that part
of the pressure can be relieved by discharging water out below
the top of this pipe. If you think you can make any flow tests
with this well being pumped or being allowed to flow, would you
please let us or the city know what conditions you would have to
have or what procedure you would like to follow in view of this
high pressure. I am sure that they would be glad to hear from
you to have any suggestions that you may have.

Yours very truly,
LAYNE-WESTERN COMPANY

RVvB:le

cc: Mr. Cy Jacobson, Story City, Iowa

WORLD'S LARGEST WATER DEVELOPERS



Mr* Silas Jacobsosi
City Councilman
Stosy ©itg?> lam

Sear Mr* Jaaobsom

August 9, 1949

ieilKlfi^Hi.E
fmfe,ff» <^% %¥*t Mli

We regret the delay la traaBmittiag 1iie reacts of the leakage eiis*$§y
»&de la your 26l~£oot torn wall bat it was only raoeatly that w© have been
able to assemble equipment needed to rat© the current meter used in making
the eum^r.

On July 22, a series of How measurements were made i» the well at
degrthe r^iag between 130 and 160 feet* At this tiise* the ihbII **&e
capped aa that uo discharge from the well was ta&iag place at the surface*
Th© nonpqmping head in the well was bet&eea 45 and 50 feet above lead
surfac®. Me movement of wat©^ could be detected in t&e <Ui0©d part of
the «U« Belov the bottom of t&e e&sigg at m .tt&pm?&mi% depth of 132
feet below land aurfac© and to a depth of 160 feet, a ratter uniform
rate of movement of the water la the veil t*&e observed. From the re»$&te
obtained to mtli^-tt*-«ftm&t ?aeter> the mte of flcm i» -fee well is th#
Interval from 160 feet to just below Hie casing during the time of Hi©
test eee&ed to be about 20 gallons a minute*

later was observed to be entering the pit surrounding the «*33,
during the time tte lea&age euf%ey *w feeing ss&de* 3&e *»te of inflow of
mter into Hie j»it nfeile the well .wus idle en «?uly 28- we deterged 1$$'
be .about 7*5 -g«3JUtt* e .ptomte*" •'' ;;f"''-.

From these data, it 1© inferred tt&t ishile the nell li; idle, mitr
moves up the hole from belov a dopth of 160 feet at Hie rat© of
approximately 20 gallons a minute and leaves the well at or alightly
belo^r the bottom of the 12-ineh easing at a depth of about 132 feet.
Little mter eeeM to enter or leave the well in the S^tei^i fapem elig&i&y
below tte casing to a depth of 160 feet. Part of tte mtear leaving t&e
wll probably reaches tte surface and may eo$$&#e all of the water enter
ing the pit at the well* The rat© of leakage of vat©r from Hie well belov
the casing is decreased m the pumping rate of tte well is increased.

If you wish to eliminate the leakage which occurs below the bottom
of the casing, a liner placed in the well to a depth of about 150 feet
and extending up into the 12~inah casing should shut off the leak when
tile liner has been cemented in* Ho appreciable change In the yield of
tile well should result under these conditions.



S It. Silas 3&mhsm "• ~2~ Aagnrt 9» 1149

Please let us 101017 If you have any questions ia ragftft' to this
discussion or if we csa be of further assistance to you ia this matter.
Wo «1H anpreoi&t© learning aboai aay woxfc tfeat s»y fc# «

1. ©• ies-^eip

HGH;IJEH:AMI
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Dear Mr. Wiggins:

Thank you for your letter of May 4 relative to the leakage from your
new well in the city park.

Following my visit to Story City last December, we wrote to Mr. Silas
Jacobsen on January 6 advising that it appeared that the principal source
jof_theleakage was from the rock formations in the bottom of the well and
that tiW«J8c*t--i^BwdjMkui_JfaG^^ would be to install a liner of pipe
which would extend below the present casing.

It UikNiwi was also mentioned^that the selection of the best point at
which to set the bottom of this liner might be determined by making a survey
of the well with a flow meter. In order to make a test of this sort, it
wou^d be advisable to connect a length of pipe vertically to the present well
casing^in order to prevent the well from flowing when the teatjT w*Se made.
From estimates made at the time the well was completed, it would appear that
a 20-foot piece of pipe would probably be sufficient for this purpose.
T?iv Pip^.00"111 be the same size as the present well casing, or even smaller,
although it should at least be 6 inches in diameter. -It might •*equire~-jfcbe
oorj«i«oo-'*ef •$ well driller "li'make this installation, oIthawtaJa your water
superintendent could possibly do it with city equipment.
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. CITY COUNCIL

B. W. Bvenson

Otis Prette

Elmer Jensen

B. E. Langland
O. R. Larson

Park Commissioners

Torkel Hill

Alvin Thompson

A. V. Wiggins

m
H. O. Williams, Mayor Stanton James, Clerk Win. Petersen, Treasurer

THE TOWN OF

(Council Meets Pirst Tuesday in Month)

a a a asiia a s anil be h May 4th, 1949

Mr.Keith E.Anderson

Iowa City, Iowa.

Dear Mr. Anderson:
The waterworks committee of the town

council is desirous of doing something about the flow
in the south park which is a source of our water supply
and which is still leaking around the casing.

I'm not certain if you are the engineer who
visited this project and I'm not certain what the
committee expects but wasn't there some sort of test
suggested to determine where the seepage originated?

At any rate the committee would like to have
some such test made so at the convenience of your
department could some one arrange to visit us and
advise our council what to do?

I 'in sorry to have put you to the bother of
sending my other inquiry to the State Health
Department but my information and instructions in
the matter were quite meagre and I am truly grateful
to you for your favor.

4

Sincerely

Verne Wiggins
Town clerk.



WELL WATER SUPPLIES AND
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LAYNE-WESTERN COMPANY

WATER SUPPLY CONTRACTORS
Affiliated With

LAYNE & BOWLER. INC.
LAYNE WELLS AND LAYNE PUMPS

P. O. BOX 662
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January8, 1949

AfM"

Mr. K. E. Anderson
Iowa (eological Survey
Geology Annex Bid.
Iowa City, Iowa

Dear Mr. Anderson:

Thanks very much for copy of your letter of January 6
to Story City with regard to leakage they are getting around
the easing in their well.

Yours very truly,

LAY': J-WESTERN COMPANY

:le

WORLD'S LARGEST WATER DEVELOPERS
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MEMORANDUM

Subject: Story City current meter survey
Date: July 19$ 19^9

Hale telephoned me at home the evening of July 18 regarding developments
at Story City and the proposed current meter survey to check on their
leakage problem.

The town is anxious to move as soon as possible on this and presumably
Mr. Jacobsen will telephone me in the very near future to arrange a date
for the work.

They plan to have an 8-inch riser pipe above the present well casing to
a hAight of about 21 feet. There will be a 6-inch valve near the base of
this pipe to release water if the S.W.L. is above the top of the riser pipe
(Munson of Layne-Vestern seems sure that their high S.W.L. measurement is
o.k.)

We should have them arrange to have a reducer from the 6-inch valve to a
fire hose connection in order that we may conveniently measure the discharge
from the well during our survey.

The job can probably be done in one day and ^ale can meet me later this
week at Story City if that is o.k. with the town—perhas Thursday, July 21.

Take with me:

Current meter and housing
Wire (2 conductor best), preferably calibrated
Phones

Battery
Meter, lamp, or other phone substitute
Idler pulley to clamp on 8-inch casing
Drum for winding cable would be desirable

Should be able to have town get things essentially ready in advance.
Perhaps get there around 10-11 a.m. and check things before lunch, running
survey right after lunch.

K.E.Anderson

/ <J>-uJt\ cXtoJi cu.cfx.ct Cf' 3o f") 1^ /"'*<-< /)>/K 1-3 KLtrud '*n jfi fa. CA _

U>,l( 4-esf Ttcurj Jo Li i-'/ - - "• ^'yifc-.iw Av «-<*>ow +eff- 1^~t^Uf~
en off fc-i ia^i»v^ .
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1 taMA MVl ^to: l«f«IWSSttoa «IU %© df fe^.p to pit If W M*' Mtttot
to mt ©m®* wr# to to% &©#ltoto tovnito*

. Vwy toUy JMJ»t

901 Mr* B. f* Brooks, /smes
!lr* S. E. Mes, Liacola
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,9«par Mr» iaes;

madm- &,• im§

leakage problem at Stoi^ City. ' m&m appear bo bo a'
cf-ftstiltt* «mim* for'tlw loft.-. FofftMs f®fcse© «• heeitat®
to make any suggeotioas before visiting the well.

I plan t® *• ta Stoigr <Htjr mMwt /toMritov 3$. stem*
10 A.11. a«d vouid be glad to look over the wll site and
&iamm m wmUm vitifc yea «fc thai tlm* If tkU is' **©*

•for y©a plmm %*% m know. "'

f*dar ttvisr you^et

¥Uliam E. Hale
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Lovemher 20, 1948

Br. H. G-. Hershey

Iowa Geological Survey

Iowa City, Iowa

Dear Sir,

In 1945 we drilled a we11 for the Town of Story City and we got a
flow at 265 feet deep. I think it flowed at the rate of 450 gal. per min..
After the well was drilled the town capped the well and hooked it on to the

main. Evidently there is quite a lot of pressure in this flow and they told

me that it is starting to leak in hack of the casing. Ahout the only way
I would know ahout fixing this, is to run a pipe inside and cement "between

the two casings or some other method. I do not think it will make a satis

factory joh to try to cement it around the outside.

I would like to have your opinion on this and I would also like to know

how far down the inside casing should he installed. I think you have the

samples there and if you have these checked over, you wil1 he ahle to tell

me where this casing should he set at.

I would appreciate hearing from you in regard to this matter and will

appreciate any recommendations you have to make.

Thanking you for your cooperation, I remain.

Yours very truly,

%T?, Q/yhm.
SSAjHCS S. E. Ames



January 17, 1946

Mr. Stanton James

Town Clerk

Story City, Iowa

Dear Sirs

Iihclosed is a copy of the results of.the pumping test
raade on the Story City town well Ho. 2 on October 3Gj 1945.
If you have any questlona concerning this report I hope
that you will feel free to let me hear from you.

Very truly yours,

It G, Kershey
HGHjBH



IOWA PRESS
CLIPPING BUREAU
Des Moines, Iowa

Herald
Story City, Iowa

. ":

Large Flow
Of Water Secured

In New City Well
The effort to increase the

water supply by sinking a new
well near the old wells at the
foot of main street proved very
successful.

A flow of water which
amounted to 475 gallons per
minute at the level of the!
ground was reached at a depth
of 263 feet. At four feet below
the top, the well gives 620 gal
lons per minute, which accord
ing to the superintendent of
our water department, Mr.
John Erickson, is enough to
give every man, woman and
child in town, 600 gallons
every day. It is safe to say
we have water enough for all
purposes now-

The well was drilled by Roe;?
& Ames of Lincoln, (NebJ It is
12 inches in diameter at the
top, reduced to 10 inches J^i.
the rock-

__ I

s5^U_4
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April 5$ 1944

Mr* Stanton James

City Clerk
Story City, Iowa

Dear Mr. Jsaiess

Xn response to your letter of March 6 we have assembled the information
that we have available in regard to a proposed new water well for Story City*

Mr. Malcolm Larson of Roland who drilled your present well has kindly
furnished us with the data that m did not have available* The well is 137
feet deep and is finished in limeatoneu The 6-inch easing extends from the
surface to the top of the rock* fh^ log i# repeated as follows«

Thickness From To
40 a 40

Blue clay, restingon
hard limestone 50 40 90

Limestone, varying in
hardness 47 90 137

The original static water level was 6 feet below ground surface and the
well was reported to have ptaaped 200 gallons of water ^©r ©intit© with a
drawdown of 12 feet. This indicates a strong source of supply*

Other wells in to^rn obtain water from a strata above the top of the
limestone bedrock. However, this water-bearing aone is probably directly
connected with the acme from which the present city supply is derived. The
quantity and quality of waters from the two sources should be very similar*

A new well to a depth of approximately 140 feet should give about the
same results as are obtained by your present well in regard to the quantity
-and quality of water available, k satisfactory well could undoubtedly be
finished in the sand and gravel sone overlying the bedrock, After consider
ing- all angles it appears that the best results can be obtained by continuing
the well Into bedrock.

It is ay understanding that the new well will supplement the present
supply. For this reason it will be advisable to drill the new well at some
distance from the present one. I suggest that the two wells be at least 300
feet apart and that the new Well be placed so that it is not close to any
other heavily puaped well in town. Possible sites appear to be north of the
present well and east of the school house, or in the western part of Story
City at a site favored by the State Department of Health* If the new well
Is located in the western part of tomt it may have to be carried to a greater



ISr* Stanton 3mm ~2- April 5> If44

daptfa tfean tfee ^©#©nt well. This greater dapth will probably b© aqtilvaleirt
to t&e diff aiNi&oa i& surface ©leiratioa betwem ife® premat well as*& the nas?

'wall*

If a wall is drilled we will appreciate it greatly if you will reqrair©
%&© driHar to sair© a complete mt of toc& e&itii&ggi and a log for m* Wo
will be glad to furnish the $ample conteiBers «&d log books for this
pwpoae* If yoi* bava any qu^siioas regarding tbie report or' if I can ba
of farther aarvio© to you* plaaa© let m haar from you*

* Very truly yotar#*

jft* &* tferahey



5J-£Lm £X"_C)jb?u*3zjjlJL *nmjmJL& ~pLsi* ^__£*/-€^*l

old uj*M.

qIq-^Ujl. _ /•ua-v^. _Ag^w^grrL <yvi ^»jl_.
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ra CITY COUNCIL

I*] Chas. Alsager
Hi Bert Hill
11 M. Idse
HI Russell H. Leonard
1*1 George B. Nibe
H 151
I-jvi Park Commissioners [;;;]
[*] Arthur Ahrens SI
HJ Alfred O. Jacobson HI
HI John Hill HI
HI HI
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C. i. JOHNSON, Mayor STANTON JAMES, Clerk B. A. SWEET, Treasurer
In the Center of the

Great Corn Belt—located

on Highways 69 and 115
—on C. & N.-W. and M. &

St. L. Railways — Grain,
Stock and Poultry Rais

ing—Butter Tub, Cement

Block, Corn canning Fac
tories—Municipal Water,

Light and Power Plants.

ffl
THE TOWN OF

HIT" •w

El

HI

(Council Meets Pirst ana Third Tuesdays in Month)
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r. >th, 1944.

';..-. ''. '. ershey,
iss't State Geologist,
Geological Survey, Geological Annex,

i a City, Iowa.

iar ir:

are planning on developin new rrell here
>ry City and are interested in any forecasts that you might

be able to make in regards to location of same, quality r
quantity of water mc" r items relating to the oroject.

We had the si latter up for c i oration in 1940
1 41 t that time the rd of Health asked

you for some information whci y now do not seem to "be
able to fi: .

It is their suggestion that we write you for this
as th; ve had their Mr. Hanlon uo here to look over the
situation this last reek.

Thanking you for any help you c ive us in this matter,
we ) : • :-in

Yours respectfully,

Inc. Town of ;:-ty, Iowa,

GLL&afK.

MAS 8 1944
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March 16, 19U

Mr. Maleoa B« Larson

Besr Nr«

fH« t®tm &£ Stosy 01^ has recently »eta0»t©d
tie to faratsti then ®tt& a report &a tfc« pomIMLUUm
®f s$ewtsg;sa additiaaal s^o?ee <*f gmmd wit©? torn
a wm viell, '

I'utttmrtMA that ?«& atarflied t&® pwmmt %&m well
at Steatfi% ftui woa&ti* if yoa eoald ftsa-aieli «s wltb a
1©® «* mm& of eoasteastioa of ttoie weli.

It 'is reported mat 4ft*-9tUL *» 137 *wt wwp* _
y©a tell me tfwlbw til© w©l*ia pawiaeiag, ifcarmaft mA
©ravel or f#oa Ufa© inAiriftit.'ttawtMrt :1s %® ««n<
U<m&Up q£ t&© Mtfiff" How much mim we«&& tha wall

A# mmm** y«« osy W&m'••*§•;• give a© I* regard to
tfeeee <p*sti<a*s *ttl fee gtifttly alfpwsiated, •• M at ssy •
we (mi to of asy mvv&m t# you, 'i&asa® let u»e &«a* fire©

H, <j»

HGH:K



IOWA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
In Cooperation with U. S. Geological Survey

RECORD OF TOLL
Location;.

Town: y Qt f;
T

( S E)

Well name and number

Owner

sec. /2.T. ,y^I. ,R. >/ W. J^/=avm. tf ^ Twp.

-^tW <3/y »£

Tenant

_

Contractor

Drillers /cs fny &„*.*>
Drilling dates ___z_

Address

Address

Address ///;.j /, /'->

Well data:

Elevations: Drilling curb <fy/ feet; Land surface

Determined by

Topographic position )/&//& y / /'-j ^ ^

Total depth; Reported ->_/,•/. ...V '' feet, Measured

Drilling method >-ih/p

to -ZlS

1

i

ti i

feet

feet

-r ro^

Hole and casing data /* <j /' 0-f JZ." A>*<d\1~ / <L' •+» / %z.' a n *.n /z,"^/,.
(.Give amount, size; kind, and depth of all casing; type and

A -i-"-^ ,
position of seals and packers; cementing; how finished—perforated pipe, screen,

gravel pack, open hole, etc.)

above

Original depth to water ft. below Date

Original elevation of water level 99. ft,; Source of data

Sources of xvater: Principal J'yjjLa^j^ju:^
• i • » i :

; Others

r i<?4x



Production data:

Static depth to ^,^vute^ /7-2 i>
Pumping level * // -i/o

2uJL

Date

Measuring point_

at '/;••• g.p.m.

Specific capacity jg.p.ra. per ft. drawdown; Temperature. £

Pump data; Type pump

Cylinder or bowls: Dia._

Pov-er

Column Dia.

Length

Airline

Length_

Suction pipe

°F.

Estimated rate of production:

Use of water

g.p.m. for hrs. a da:

Date sampled

Sampled by

Total solids

Insoluble matter

Alkalinity (Meo)

Alkalinity (Phn)

PH

Fe203+ Mn20o+Al20,
Alkali as sodium

Calcium

Magnesium

Iron (unfiltered)

Manganese

Nitrate

Fluoride

Chloride

Sulfate

Bicarbonate

Hardness (ppm)

Hardness (gpg)

Remarks

WATER ANALYSES (in parts per million)

: ii

Laboratory data;

Sample range_

Vl> t •hi,

JL-L.

e>. 0

).*

t,±

_

*•?, 7

s. ?
MIL

Spls. prepared by

Driller's log and cond.,

Insoluble residues: Prepared by_

l/lioroscopic study

Gen. log -..

Sample storage location_

No. spls. it
flashed range

Ho. dupls. & cond.

by

Studied by_ Strip log_

strip log_

Correl. by.

Hi- 3 ' \.A-> d

_

skeej s^Cvay




